

Enprotec / Hibbs & Todd, Inc., 402 Cedar Street, Abilene, Texas 79601

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: TXCDBG #CDM22-0020 Downtown Revitalization Program Sidewalk Improvements, City of Breckenridge, Texas

BIDS RECEIVED: 5/2/2024

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	BASE BID		AAJ Concrete		Raydon		JH Strain & Sons	
				Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount		
1	1	LS	Mobilization, bonds & insurance	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00		
2	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00		
3	1	LS	Implement Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00		
4	1	LS	Implement Trench and Excavation Safety Plan	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00		
5	1	LS	Site Demolition	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 94,480.00	\$ 94,480.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00		
6	448	SY	4" Thick Class "A" Concrete Sidewalk (ADA Compliant Route)	\$ 103.50	\$ 46,368.00	\$ 115.50	\$ 51,744.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 53,760.00		
7	390	SY	4" Thick Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 103.50	\$ 40,365.00	\$ 115.50	\$ 45,045.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 46,800.00		
8	14	EA	Standard Handicap Curb Ramp	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 49,000.00		
9	515	LF	Standard Curb and Gutter	\$ 24.00	\$ 12,360.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,875.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 23,175.00		
10	295	SY	Standard Concrete Driveway Apron	\$ 117.00	\$ 34,515.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 35,400.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 50,150.00		
11	155	SY	Standard Concrete Paving	\$ 119.00	\$ 18,445.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 26,350.00		
12	1	LS	Standard Pavement Markings and Associated Signage	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 25,645.00	\$ 25,645.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00		
13	1	LS	Relocated Utilities	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 49,100.00	\$ 49,100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		
14	1	LS	Temporary Project Signage	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 14)					\$ 304,353.00		\$ 388,839.00		\$ 465,235.00		

I, SAGE DILLER, P.E. #96645, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD. THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.

Sage Diller

SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645



5/3/2024